
Please Support Our 2024 ABT No Bounds Scholarship Sponsors and Donors

Sponsors
Boulton Orthodontics boultonortho.com
Braitwaithe Chiropractic optimal-healthchiropractic.com 
Bridge the Gap Tennis bridgethegaptennis.org
El Dorado Tennis Center lbctennis.com
Keiles College Consulting keilescollegeconsulting.com
Naples Dental Dr. Laura Manuel lauramanueldds.com 
The Waltzman Institute Plastic Surgery & Aesthetics waltzmanplasticsurgery

Donors
Adina Reyter adinareyter.com
Ame and Lulu ameandlulu.com 
Bacari eatwithbacari.com
Barry's barrys.com
Beach Fitness beachfitness.com
BeYouty Med Spa beyoutymedspa.com 
Birdie & Ace birdieandace.com
Butter and Cream Bakery buttercreambakeries.com
California Pizza Kitchen cpk.com
Carpenter Performing Arts Center carpenterarts.org
Cha for Tea chafortea.com
Courtgirl courtgirl.com
Descanso Gardens descansogardens.org
Desert Champions desertchampions.com 
Dolce Paradiso dp.olive.oil@gmail.com 
F/8 Studios fatestudioslongbeach.com
Festival of Arts / Pageant of the Masters foapom.com
Gladstones gladstones.com
Golf N' Stuff Norwalk golfnstuff.com
Heritage Museum of Orange County heritagemuseumoc.org
Holbrook pickleball holbrookpickleball.com 
Japanese American National Museum janm.org
Katie Kime katiekime.com
L'Etoile Sports letoilesport.com 
La Habra Childrens Museum lhcm.org
Label Me Lindsay labelmelindsay.com 
Lana Beauty Bar lanabeautybar.com
Live Metta livemetta.com
Long Beach Waterbikes lbwaterbikes.com
Los Alamitos FNL and Cheer losalfnl.com
Los Alamitos National Junior Basketball losalnjb.com
Los Angeles County Museum of Art (LACMA) lacma.org



Los Angeles Zoo lazoo.org
Marconi Automotive Museum marconimuseum.org
McConnell's Fine Ice Cream mcconnells.com
Nail Therapy Salon & Spa (562) 357-4190
Naples Rib Company ribcompany.com
OC Events Photo Booths gcphotobooth.com
Old Ranch Country Club invitedclubs.com/clubs/old-ranch-country-club
Open Sesame opensesamegrill.com 
PanIQ Escape Room paniqescaperoom.com
Pasadena Playhouse pasadenaplayhouse.org
Peaches Skincare peachesskincare.com 
Prep Kitchen Essentials prepcookingclasses.com 
Questo Experiences questoapp.com
Raki Volleyball rakivolleyball.com
Reflections Salon and Med Spa reflectionssalonandmedspa.com
Republic of Pie republicofpie.com
Rossmoor Nails and Spa (562)493-6100
Salt Me Halotherapy halotherapysolutions.com
Sand and Fog sandandfoghome.com 
Scats Gymnastics scatsgymnastics.com
Schooner or Later schoonerorlater.com
Shenandoah at the Arbor eatatthearbor.com
Skinspirit skinspirit.com
South Coast Repertory scr.org
Spaghettini spaghettini.com 
StretchLab stretchlab.com 
The NOW Massage thenowmassage.com
The Ultimate Escape Rooms theultimateescaperooms.com
The Wine Country thewinecountry.com 
Tiger Woods Foundation tgrfoundation.org
TNT Fitness with Coach Vern tntgardengrove.com
Travis Mathew travismathew.com 
Urban Plates urbanplates.com 
Veggie Grill veggiegrill.com
VinGlace vinglace.com 
Watersafe SwimSchool watersafe.com
Wilson Tennis wilson.com
Wishing You Happiness wishingyouhappiness.com 
Yard House yardhouse.com 

Tennis Instructors
Brahna Pastorini (818)599-0247
Mark Chavez (562)833-4440 
Rachael Stone (562)508-5718
Taylor Apostol (714) 717-1288 


